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Time Event 

09:15 Registration / Refreshments 

10:00 

 

10:15 

10:30 

10:40 

Harnessing our Academic Talents for a Sustainable Scotland 

Andrew Chamberlain, EAUC 

Leith Sharp, Sustainable Futures Academy (Conference Chair) 

Iain Patton, EAUC Chief Executive 

Challenges and Opportunities in Higher Education Sustainability:  A USA Perspective 

Paul Rowland, Executive Director AASHE 

Association for the Advancement of Sustainability in Higher Education (USA) 

11:00 Exhibition / Refreshments 

11:15 

The Holistic Approach to Rio+20 

Paul Rowland, AASHE 

Robin Parker, President, NUS Scotland 

Angus Allan, South Lanarkshire College 

Dr Alex Ryan, Higher Education Academy 

The Nine Elements of a 

Sustainable Campus 

Dr Mitchell Thomashow 

Second Nature 

Engaging for 

Change: The Key to 

Success 

Leanne Denby  

ACTS 

12:15 Lunch / Exhibition Meet the Sector  Session 

13:15 

The LiFE Chat Show 

Leith Sharp, Sustainable Futures Academy (Host) 

Jimmy Brannigan, ESD Consulting 

Fraser Lovie, University of Aberdeen 

David Beards, Scottish Funding Council 

Paul Sherrington, Banff & Buchan College 

14:15 

The Holistic Approach to Rio+20 

Paul Rowland, AASHE 

Robin Parker, President, NUS Scotland 

Angus Allan, South Lanarkshire College 

Dr Alex Ryan, Higher Education Academy 

The Nine Elements of a 

Sustainable Campus 

Dr Mitchell Thomashow 

Second Nature 

Engaging for 

Change: The Key 

to Success 

Leanne Denby  

ACTS 

15:15 Exhibition / Refreshments Meet the Sector  Session 

15:40 

16:20 

16:35 

16:45 

Dr Peter Hopkinson, University of Bradford, Ecoversity 

International Reflections 

Vote of Thanks, Fraser Lovie, EAUC Scotland Convenor 

Close 

 


