

2011 Scotland Conference

Perth Concert Hall

Universities and Colleges Climate Commitment for Scotland

1st November

Time	Event		
09:15	Registration / Refreshments		
10:00	Harnessing our Academic Talents for a Sustainable Scotland		
	Andrew Chamberlain, EAUC		
10:15	Leith Sharp, Sustainable Futures Academy (Conference Chair)		
10:30	lain Patton, EAUC Chief Executive		
10:40	Challenges and Opportunities in Higher Education Sustainability: A USA Perspe		
	Paul Rowland, Executive Director AASHE		
	Association for the Advancement of Sustainability in Higher Education (USA)		
11:00	Exhibition / Refreshments		
11:15	The Holistic Approach to Rio+20	The Nine Elements of a	Engaging for
	Paul Rowland, AASHE	Sustainable Campus	Change: The Key to
	Robin Parker, President, NUS Scotland	Dr Mitchell Thomashow	Success
	Angus Allan, South Lanarkshire College	Second Nature	Leanne Denby
	Dr Alex Ryan, Higher Education Academy		ACTS
12:15	Lunch / Exhibition	Meet the Sector Session	
	The LiFE Chat Show		
13:15	Leith Sharp, Sustainable Futures Academy (Host)		
	Jimmy Brannigan, ESD Consulting		
	Fraser Lovie, University of Aberdeen		
	David Beards, Scottish Funding Council		
	Paul Sherrington, Banff & Buchan College		
14:15	The Holistic Approach to Rio+20	The Nine Elements of a	Engaging for
	Paul Rowland, AASHE	Sustainable Campus	Change: The Key
	Robin Parker, President, NUS Scotland	Dr Mitchell Thomashow	to Success
	Angus Allan, South Lanarkshire College	Second Nature	Leanne Denby
	Dr Alex Ryan, Higher Education Academy		ACTS
15:15	Exhibition / Refreshments	Meet the Secto	or Session
15:40	Dr Peter Hopkinson, University of Bradford, Ecoversity		
16:20	International Reflections		
16:35	Vote of Thanks, Fraser Lovie, EAUC Scotland Convenor		
16:45	Close		



In partnership with:

EDINBURGH



Funded through:

Scottish Funding Council Promoting further and higher education